CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00087632 DRE 111 212 26320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 13 0000
JODIE KELLY

10033 FRONTAGE RD UNIT B

SKOKIE IL 80077-1038

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
000000529889039

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Para Espanol:

International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $132.68
Deposits and Additions 3,819.82
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,753.00
Electronic Withdrawals -469.49
Ending Balance $730.01
Your account ending in 7845 is linked to this account for overdraft protection.
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $132.68
08/20 Reversal: Amzn Mkip US*Mm1Ya4C Amzn.Com/Bill WA 08/17 Claimid: 14.82 147.50
0445326
17810001 O
8/18/2020
08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -58.48 89.02
Card 5887
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 The Sims Resource Soderhamn Card 5887 -4.00 85.02
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Tst* Fry The Coop - E 630-508-5962 |IL Card -14.68 70.34
5887
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 7-Eleven 26745 Streamwood |L Card 5887 -52.87 17.47
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -110.68 -93.21
Card 5887
08/26 Card Purchase Return  08/26 Gucci E-Commerce Secaucus NJ Card 5887 1,020.00 926.79
08/28 Recurring Card Purchase 08/27 Amazon Prime*Mu2Ew4L Amzn.Com/Bill -6.49 920.30
WA Card 5887
08/31 Card Purchase 08/27 United 016758715 800-932-2732 TX Card -142.20 778.10
5887
08/31 Card Purchase 08/27 United 016758715 800-932-2732 TX Card -142.20 635.90
5887
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Wax ME Salon Glenview IL Card 5887 -165.00 470.90
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Busy Bee Car Wash Schaumburg IL Card 5887 -10.00 460.90
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 TGl Fridays 2677 Schaumburg IL Card 5887 -86.29 374.61
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Formswift. Com/Charge 888-311-2977 CA Card -72.00 302.61

5887
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020

Account Number:  000000529889039
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 IL Tollway-Autoreplen 800-824-7277 IL Card -1.50 301.11
5887
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Lukose Mathew Arlington Hei IL Card 5887 -55.67 245.44
08/31 Card Purchase 08/31 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5887 -4.99 240.45
08/31 Card Purchase 08/31 Burrito House Niles IL Card 5887 -37.13 203.32
09/02 Recurring Card Purchase 09/02 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -58.49 144.83
Card 5887
09/04 Card Purchase 09/02 Payday Loan Store 312-4917832 IL Card 5887 -122.27 22.56
09/14 ATM Cash Deposit 09/13 1640 Irving Park Rd Hanover Park IL Card 600.00 622.56
5887
09/14 ATM Cash Deposit 09/13 151 E Irving Park Rd Streamwood IL Card 500.00 1,122.56
5887
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Beauty Town Inc Streamwood IL Card 5887 -2.19 1,120.37
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 IL Tollway-Autoreplen 800-824-7277 IL Card -2.40 1,117.97
5887
09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5887 -10.61 1,107.36
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/13 151 E Irving Park Rd Streamwood IL Card -500.00 607.36
5887
09/14 Recurring Card Purchase 09/13 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5887 -0.99 606.37
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 985.00 1,591.37
5887
09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Amzn Mktp US*M49X80T Amzn.Com/Bill WA -7.99 1,583.38
Card 5887
09/15 ATM Withdrawal 09/15 1640 Irving Park Rd Hanover Park IL Card -920.00 663.38
5887
09/15 Fpb CR Card Internet  Web159392597 Web ID: 3411894456 -351.10 312.28
09/15 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 025839800555692 Web ID: 9279744980 -93.39 218.89
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Amzn Mktp US*M470A9A Amzn.Com/Bill WA -84.97 133.92
Card 5887
09/17 Recurring Card Purchase 09/16 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -58.49 75.43
Card 5887
09/17 Capital One  Crcardpmt 026030180197681 Web ID: 9541719018 -25.00 50.43
09/18 ATM Cash Deposit 09/18 14900 W Capitol DR Brookfield WI Card 5887 700.00 750.43
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Target T- 3900 N 124th Wauwatosa WI| Card -20.42 730.01
5887
Ending Balance $730.01
OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY
Total for Total
This Period Year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $68.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees
Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $.00 $34.00
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000529889039

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 20, 2020 through September 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000529889039
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